

- FREE to Spectators, Register ONLY to show vehicle
- Costumes Welcome
- Car Clubs Welcome

- All Makes and Models Welcome
- Trophies
 - Top 20 Cars
 - WeSERV Motor Sports Group Best in Show
- Prizes & Giveaways...and much more!

Get More Event Information at https://bit.ly/2022msgtrunkortreat

Pre-Registration ends 10.7.22





WeSERV Motor Sports Group 2022 WeSERV SouthEast Valley Chapter, Trunk or Treat Car Show

Benefitting WeC.A.R.E. & Local Veterans Charities Making a difference in the lives of our veterans

Saturday, October 22, 2022 | 8:00 AM-1:00 PM Bass Pro Shops | 1133 N Dobson Rd, Mesa, AZ 85201

Make checks payable to WeSERV and return this form to:

WeSERV Motor Sports Group at 1733 E Northrop Blvd Chandler, AZ 85286

Get event information at https://bit.ly/2022msgtrunkortreat

No refunds will be issued unless WeSERV Motor Sports Group cancels the event. For more information, call WeSERV at 623-889-3781 or e-mail events@weserv.realtor.

Vendor Registration Form

(Please Print)

Name of Company/Vendor:	
Product/Service Offered: Contact Name:	
Please select how you want to p	articipate: (Sponsorship deadline is Friday, October 7, 2022)
SHOW VENDOR: \$10	0 (2 parking spots and one (1) car show shirt)
TROPHY SPONSOR: \$	(Company and sponsor name on the trophy and mentioned at presentation)
FOOD TRUCK: \$FREE	(please provide a menu and your permit)
PORTABLE RESTROO!	M SPONSOR: \$300 (marketing at all restrooms and sinks, plus a vendor space)
DASH PLAQUE SPON	SOR: \$250 (Company logo printed on all dash plaques)
T-SHIRT SPONSOR: \$	1,000 (Company logo printed on all t-shirts)
MAJOR SPONSOR: \$ on shirts, dash plaques 8	1,500 (Prime vendor space, five (5) shirts, trophy sponsorship, and company logo & flyers)
	Il Vendors/Sponsors MUST arrive by 7:00 AM to set up. arriving after that time will not be guaranteed their assigned space.
You can pre-order add	ditional t-shirts for \$15 or purchase them at the show for \$20, subject to availability
Please specify shirt s	izes: S M L XL 2XL 3XL other
hereby fully and unconditionally agr Shops, their representatives, agents, including civil disturbance, riot, publi- Car Show, release all event officials, j	eration for and acceptance of the WeSERV Motor Sports Group Car Show, the undersigned vendor ees to the following: To release West & SouthEast REALTORS® of the Valley, Inc. (WeSERV) and Bass Pro and employees from any liability, personal injury, loss or damage to property and to assume all risks a commotion, negligent acts, or violence of third parties arising from or related to the October 22, 2022 ointly and severally from any liability arising from said event, warrant that the undersigned has personally lid auto liability insurance policy, and will abide by said rules and regulations and the event policies on
Signature:	Date: